
THE WISDOM SCHOOL, SIRSA 

Datesheet for Term I - Examination (Sep - 25) 
  

 

 

 

Date Day Nursery Jr. KG Sr. KG 

15-09-2025 Mon Revision Conv + Draw Conv + Draw 

16-09-2025 Tue Conv + Draw Hindi (O) Eng (O) 

17-09-2025 Wed Math (O) Hindi (W) Eng (W) 

18-09-2025 Thu Math (W) Math (O) Hindi (O) 

19-09-2025 Fri EVS (O) Math (W) Hindi (W) 

20-09-2025 Sat EVS (W) Eng (O) Math (O) 

21-09-2025 Sun Sunday 

22-09-2025 Mon Holiday 

23-09-2025 Tue Holiday 

24-09-2025 Wed Eng (W) Eng (W) Math (W) 

25-09-2025 Thu Eng (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

26-09-2025 Fri Hindi (O) EVS (W) EVS (W) 

 
 School timing during examination will be 8 AM to 12 Noon.     

  ( O ) is for Oral , ( W ) is for Written , ( Conv ) is for Conversation and ( Draw ) is for Drawing. 

 
 

 

 

 


